BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF JULY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

52
18

4,073,500
269,000
296,500
421,000

17,500
260,000
36,000
19,000
32,000
4,000
186,500
29,500
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52
24

4,875,000
20,000
160,000
685,000

170,000
5,970,000
2013
257

69
26,130,000

2014

61
38

7,800,000
364,000
245,000
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210,000
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40,000
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$ 8,799,000
2014
240

72
$ 26,079,000

July 2014

Residential - New

Institutional - New

BADEN

18 Bettschen Lane
18-21-192 Brewery Street
1-4-192 Brewery Street
11-17-192 Brewery Street
5-10-192 Brewery Street

98 Charles Street
51 Geiger Place

76 Jacob Cressman Road

35 Michael Myers Road
A&B-58 Mill Street

155 Livingston Blvd.
2222 Snyder's Road

Institutional - Add.

1206 Snyder's Rd. W

Commercial - New

17 Huron Street

NEW HAMBURG

Commercial - Add.

8 Dublin Crossing
154 Hostetler Road
425 Huron Street

138 Piccadilly Square
147 Piccadilly Square

142 Piccadilly Square
166 Piccadilly Square
151 Piccadilly Square

196 Shade Street

25 Byron Street

Commercial - Alt.

41 Heritage Drive
82 Huron Street

Industrial - New

Residential - Alteration

374 Hamilton Road

55 Reinhart Place
1-21-198 Brewery Street
1037 Foundry Street

92 Snyder's Road W

112 Stuckey Avenue
25 Orchard Way

134 Piccadilly Square
2258 Huron Road

Industrial - Alt.

43 Arnold Street

Residential - Accessory

48 Brewery Street

33 Ditner Avenue

36 Ditner Avenue

21 Erhardt Wagner Place
72 Hunsberger Drive

40 Joseph Lichti Lane

11 Mcfadyen Street

165 Michael Myers Road
133/135 Snyder's Road W
68 Walter Perry Place

58 Captain McCallum Drive
74 Captain McCallum Drive

67 Catherine Street
133 Eby Crescent
448 Fairview Street
34 Hincks Street
229 Hostetler Road
74 Kettle Lake

86 Park Drive

74 Weber Street
1188 Lisbon Road
2263 Huron Road

30 Erhardt Wagner Place

Residential - Addition

223 Brewery Street
55 Reinhart Place

Residential - Demolition

3106 Notre Dame Drive




