BUILDING STATISTICS					Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services		
MONTH OF JULY	10 Y	Year Average		2013		2014	
Number of Permits Issued		52		52		61	
Dwelling Units Constructed		52 18		52 24		38	
O .		18		0		38 1	
Dwelling Units Demolished		ı		U		ı	
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	4,073,500	\$	4,875,000	\$	7,800,000	
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	269,000	\$	20,000	\$	364,000	
Residential - Accessory	\$	296,500	\$	160,000	\$	245,000	
Agricultural - New	\$	421,000	\$	685,000	\$	-	
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	17,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Commercial - New	\$	260,000	\$	-	\$	5,000	
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	36,000	\$	60,000	\$	210,000	
Industrial - New	\$	19,000	\$	-	\$	25,000	
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	32,000	\$	-	\$	10,000	
Institutional - New	\$	4,000	\$	-	\$	40,000	
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	186,500	\$	-	\$	100,000	
Miscellaneous	\$	29,500	\$	170,000	\$	-	
Total Construction Value	\$	5,644,500	\$	5,970,000	\$	8,799,000	
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	Year Average		2013		2014	
Number of Permits Issued		261		257		240	
Number of Dwelling Units		99		69		72	
Total Construction Value	\$	31,214,700	\$	26,130,000	\$	26,079,000	

	July 2014	
Res	Institutional - New	
BADEN	idomiai itow	155 Livingston Blvd.
18 Bettschen Lane	98 Charles Street	2222 Snyder's Road
18-21-192 Brewery Street	51 Geiger Place	Institutional - Add.
1-4-192 Brewery Street	76 Jacob Cressman Road	1206 Snyder's Rd. W
11-17-192 Brewery Street	35 Michael Myers Road	Commercial - New
5-10-192 Brewery Street	A&B-58 Mill Street	17 Huron Street
NEW HAMBURG		Commercial - Add.
8 Dublin Crossing	142 Piccadilly Square	25 Byron Street
154 Hostetler Road	166 Piccadilly Square	Commercial - Alt.
425 Huron Street	151 Piccadilly Square	41 Heritage Drive
138 Piccadilly Square	196 Shade Street	82 Huron Street
147 Piccadilly Square		Industrial - New
Reside	ntial - Alteration	374 Hamilton Road
55 Reinhart Place	112 Stuckey Avenue	Industrial - Alt.
1-21-198 Brewery Street	25 Orchard Way	43 Arnold Street
1037 Foundry Street	134 Piccadilly Square	
92 Snyder's Road W	2258 Huron Road	
Reside		
48 Brewery Street	67 Catherine Street	
33 Ditner Avenue	133 Eby Crescent	
36 Ditner Avenue	448 Fairview Street	
21 Erhardt Wagner Place	34 Hincks Street	
72 Hunsberger Drive	229 Hostetler Road	
40 Joseph Lichti Lane	74 Kettle Lake	
11 Mcfadyen Street	86 Park Drive	
165 Michael Myers Road	74 Weber Street	
133/135 Snyder's Road W	1188 Lisbon Road	
68 Walter Perry Place	2263 Huron Road	
58 Captain McCallum Drive	30 Erhardt Wagner Place	
74 Captain McCallum Drive		
Reside		
223 Brewery Street		
55 Reinhart Place		
Reside		
3106 Notre Dame Drive		